Ranking
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20
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4°

50

50

Jogador

Gaudio Sena

Hélio Moreira

Elias Minelli

Allan Fabres

Cleide

José Henrique Fatorel

Pontos
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2° Etapa 2019
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3° Etapa 2019
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Ranking
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50
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12°

13°

Jogador

Henrique Ferreira

Gustavo Morelli

Taissa Von Schilgen

Adriana Miranda

Vinicius Cabral da Silv

Bruna Tonani

Alexandre Monteiro

Pontos

60

60

40

40

40

30

20

2° Etapa 2019

40

40

3° Etapa 2019

60

60

40
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